Dudas Laszl6 Evadnyitéo Emlékverseny

Fiizesabony

2020.05.30

Felnott

Hely.| Rsz. | Név

1 13
2 69
3 14
4 37
4

6

7 34
7 54
7 15
10 27
10 16
12 68
13 10
14 31
15 59
16 12
17 18
17 72
19 2
20

21 25
21 38

Szakacs Zoltan
Jéri Tamas
Hajzer Szabolcs
Valo David
Brilla Gyula
Kadlok Nandor
Ferencz Zoltan
Sandor Janos
Kovacs Otto
Czetner Istvan
Juhasz Péter
Vaary Péter
Mayer Zsolt
Balint Péter
Kohut Laszlé
Kovacs Mihaly
Karasz Jozsef
Toth Gabor
Toth Csaba
Virag-Nagy Akos
Rutkai Zoltan
Kardos Zsolt

| Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I |III | v

SZ-S7Z-B MEGYEI VKMAN

JKV MAN

SZ-SZ-B MEGYEI VKMAN
MVE MAN

FVLK - 3. MAN

JKV MAN

MVE MAN

MAN

FVLK - 3. MAN
FVLK - 1. MAN
SZ-S7Z-B MEGYEI VKMAN

JKV MAN
MVE MAN
KSK MAN

FVLK - 3. MAN
ATKLE MAN
MVE MAN
ATKLE MAN
FVLK - 2. MAN
ATKLE MAN
OSE MAN
IJLK MAN

Y
Y
Y

<o KK

25
23
24
21
22
25
23
19
22
21
23
23
20
21
20
19
22
19
18
18

25
24
21
20
20
18
21
24
23
18
20
17
19
16
16
22
19
18
15
16

24
24
24
22
21
21
18
22
20
22
22
19
21
21
21
17
12
19
18
14

24
25
23
25
25
23
24
21
21
24
20
23
21
22
22
20
22
19
22
20

Osszes

S-off

98
96
92
88
88
87
86
86
86
85
85
82
81
80
79
78
75
75
73
68




Amator

Hely.| Rsz
1 52
2 17
3 36
4 11
5 57
6 53
6 30
8 45
9 70
9 1
9 63

12 20
12 50
14 51
14 48
14 55
17 28
18 49
19 62
20 29
21 66
22

23

. |Név

Papp Karoly
Hornyak Szabolcs
Nagy Karoly
Nemoda Zsolt
Vajas Miklos
Godé Lajos Maté
Pokornyik Laszlo
Jocsak Istvan
Fenyvesi Norbert
Czovek Zsolt
Trombitas Attila
ifj Nagy Varga Géza
Csirke Laszlo
Pomazi Kalman
Nagy Ferenc
Galambos Rébert
Veres Erné

Kiss Gabor
Broédi Gyorgy
Urban Antal

Sass Adam

Galla Janos
Majoros Laszlo

MVE AMA
FVLK AMA
MVE AMA
OSE AMA
MVE AMA
MVE AMA
FVLK AMA
ATKLE AMA
MVE AMA
FVLK - 2. AMA
MVE AMA
MVE AMA
MVE AMA
MVE AMA
MVE AMA
MVE AMA
FVLK - 1. AMA
FVLK AMA
MVE AMA
FVLK AMA
MVE AMA
ZKSE AMA
ZKSE AMA

23
21
23
22
22
21
22
22
19
21
21
20
16
18
19
18
20
22
22
16
21
14
0

17
19
17
17
15
18
20
18
17
14
20
14
20
14
17
15
17
18
9
14
14
18
0

21
22
19
19
19
19
19
16
19
20
19
17
16
16
15
19
17
14
18
16
12
13
0

| Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I |III | v

24
20
21
22
23
20
17
21
21
21
16
22
21
24
21
20
16
15
18
17
15
15
0

Osszes

S-off

85
82
80
80
79
78
78
77
76
76
76
73
73
72
72
72
70
69
67
63
62
60
0




Kezdo

Hely.| Rsz
46
21
71
60
44
35
47
58
56
33
23
64
39
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. |Név

Dioszegi Ferenc
Lukacsi Zoltan
Kiss Tibor
Marta Richard
Venczak Zsolt
Kovrig Zsolt
Sandor Ferenc
Vajas Attila
Ficzek Imre
Szabé Balazs Gyula
Ambrus Balint
Stummer Tamas

Bucsko Janos

Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I | I | v

MVE
MVE
EDO
MVE
MVE

MVE
GKLSE
SSE
NINCS
MVE
KUL

KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ

19
19
19
20
22
20
21
17
15
16
14
14
14

19
20
19
16
21
14
13
15
15
12
14
11
12

18
16
18
19
14
15
14
12
14
9

11

24
25
21
19
16
16
15
18
13
16
12
15
7

Osszes

S-off

80
80
77
74
73
65
63
62
57
53
51
48
38




Senior

Hely.| Rsz
67
32

40
43
22
61

RN NN B W N -

. |Név
Magyar Csaba
Bernath Jozsef
Csakany Laszlo
Simon Pal
Kovac Péter
Szaboé Gyula
Fehér Jozsef
Kis Tibor

Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I | I | v

SSE
FVLK - 1.
MVE
FVLK - 2.
KUL

LSLE
EDO

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

Y

24
24
19
20
21
17
15
15

23
18
19
18
13
19
21
12

20
18
22
17
15
18
14
12

23
23
22
24
24
17
14
15

Osszes

S-off

90
83
82
79
73
71
64
54




Veteran

Hely.| Rsz. [Név | Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | 11 | I | IV [Osszes| S-off
1 19 Dr. Sipos Péter FVLK VET 21 17 1 20 22 80
2 | 26 Szedlar Laszlo INT VET 20 15 16 21 72
3 65 Toth Imre MVE VET 17 13 13 18 61
4 24 Csizmar Gyula ATKLE VET 15 12 13 12 52




Junior

Hely. | Rsz. |Név | Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I | I | IV [Osszes| S-off

1 42 Valo Krisztian MVE JUN 17 13 16 20 66




Noi

Hely. | Rsz. |Név | Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I | I | IV [Osszes| S-off

0 41 Csapo Andrea MVE LAD 0 0 0 0 0
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Dudas Laszl6 Evadnyitéo Emlékverseny

Fiizesabony
2020.05.30
Hely.| Rsz. [Név Egyesiilet Kat I II | III | IV |Osszes| S-off | TT
[1 13 Szakacs Zoltan SZ-S7Z-B MEGYEI VI MAN 25 25 24 24 98 275
1 14 Hajzer Szabolcs SZ-S7Z-B MEGYEI VK.MAN | 24 | 21 24 23 92
1 16 Juhasz Péter SZ-SZ-B MEGYEI VI MAN 23 20 22 20 85
[ 2 69 Jéri Tamas JKV MAN 23 24 24 25 96 265
2 7 Kadlok Nandor JKV MAN 25 18 21 23 87
2 68 Vaary Péter JKV MAN 23 17 19 @23 82
[3 9 Brilla Gyula FVLK - 3. MAN 22 20 21 25 88 253
3 15 Kovacs Otto FVLK - 3. MAN 22 23 20 | 21 86
3 59 Kohut Laszlé FVLK - 3. MAN 20 16 21 22 79
| 4 27 | Czetner Istvan FVLK - 1. MAN | 21 18 22 24 85 238
4 32 Bernath Jozsef FVLK - 1. SEN 24 18 18 23 83
4 28 Veres Erné FVLK - 1. AMA 20 17 17 | 16 70
[ s 4 Simon Pal FVLK - 2. SEN 20 18 17 24 79 228
5 1 Czovek Zsolt FVLK - 2. AMA | 21 14 20 21 76
5 2 Toth Csaba FVLK - 2. MAN 18 15 18 22 73
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